
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

1 
A3

Status Changes Date Name

Drawn

Checked

Standard

Date Name

ISO 286

S.Weber

Scale: 1 : 5 Mass: 5,00 kg

(Component)

Doc.-ID:

(Drawing number)

(Surface)

WMB-VA2.3
clamp mounting adapter 
(240 - 280 beam)

Material: stainless steel
    
Materialnumber:

Tolerance class f
according to ISO 2768-1
Tolerance class H
according to ISO 2768-2

Roughness:
Ra ≤ 6,3 µm (ISO 468)
(DIN EN 60079-1 2004:
paragraph 5.2.2)

210322-TAU-SW-WMB-VA2.3_clamp mounting 
adapter_rev.00.idw

Attention, all dimensions in mm!
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Beam + housing + WMB-VA2.3
NOT included !


